BreakRfast

Breakfast Platter
2 eggs, choice of breakfast meat, toast or English muffin,
and hashbrowns.

Big Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 breakfast meat choices, toast or English muffin,
and hashbrowns.

Western Sandwich
An omlette on toast.

Breakfast Sandwich

An egg with bacon, cheese, and tomato on English muffin.

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
On white or whole wheat toast.

Available Add-ons
Homefries, toast, egg.

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese
On white or whole wheat Texas toast.

Pulled Pork

In a BBQ sauce; served with coleslaw on a pretzel bun.

Club Sandwich
Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, and mayo on white or
whole wheat Texas toast.

Tuna Salad
Served on Texas toast

Egg Salad
Served on Texas toast

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Served on Texas toast

Available Add-ons
Bacon, cheddar cheese.

Ask about our weekly featured sandwiches!

(served all day)

$6.25

$7.95

$4.95

$3.95

$4.75

$3.95

$6.95

$6.55

$4.29

$3.29

$4.29

Lunch & Dinner

Home-style Soup
A delicious home-style soup which changes weekly.

Caesar Salad Regular
Romaine lettuce dressed with croutons, Side
parmesan, bacon bits and traditional dressing.  Chicken

Ask about our weekly featured salad

Sausage on a Bun
Godden’s Whole Hog sausage served on a bun.

Hot Dog
Ballpark hot dog on a bun.

BK Burger
Fresh hamburger on a bun dressed with lettuce, onion and
tomato.

BK Burger with Cheese
A BK burger with cheese.

Banquet BK Burger
A BK burger with cheese and bacon.

Add a patty to any burger for $2.50

Portobello Mushroom Sandwich
A portobello mushroom patty on a pretzel bun.

Veggie Burger

Avegetarian patty on a bun.

French Fries Regular
Fresh cut fries. Side
Poutine

Fresh cut fries with gravy and cheese curds.

Onion Rings
Onions rings.

Chicken Fingers
Housemade chicken fingers served with a side of fries.

Available Add-ons
Coleslaw, gravy, cheese, egg.

$3.50

$5.00
$2.25
$6.95

$4.95

$3.95

$5.95

$6.55

$7.25

$5.50
$5.50
$3.95

$2.95
$6.25

$3.95

$7.95



MarR Your Calendar For:

Sunday Dinners
Each Sunday throughout the summer The Back Kitchen will

[ ]
include a special dinner menu option prepared by guest chefs T h B h I( t h
from the community and our staff. e ac l c e“
Pub Grub Tuesday -- Amherst Island --

Come explore Pub Grub The Back Kitchen way with a new and
interesting special for dinner every Tuesday in July and August.

Seniors Wednesday

Each Wednesday we will have a soup and sandwich deal for
seniors who visit The Back Kitchen.

Fish & Chip Friday

Beer battered haddock and our signature fresh cut fries are the
perfect way to start the weekend.

You can find out more about these and other specials, dinners,
and features by asking our staff or at our website:
http://www.thebackkitchen.com
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Special thanks to the Napanee Community Development Fund, .
upporters who have helped make The Back Kitchen a reslty. We serve ice cream!

Prices and availability subject to change.


http://www.thebackkitchen.com/

