Breakfast	(served all day)	Lunch & Dinner	
<b>Breakfast Platter</b> 2 eggs, choice of breakfast meat, toast or English mu	\$6.25 uffin,	Home-style Soup A delicious home-style soup which changes weekly.	\$3.50
and hashbrowns. <b>Big Breakfast</b> 2 eggs, 2 breakfast meat choices, toast or English moand hashbrowns.	\$7.95 uffin,		ular \$5.00 Side \$2.25 Eken \$6.95
<b>Western Sandwich</b> An omlette on toast.	<b>\$4.95</b>	<b>Sausage on a Bun</b> Godden's Whole Hog sausage served on a bun.	\$4.95
<b>Breakfast Sandwich</b> An egg with bacon, cheese, and tomato on English m	\$3.95 nuffin.	<b>Hot Dog</b> Ballpark hot dog on a bun.	\$3.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato On white or whole wheat toast.	\$4.75	<b>BK Burger</b> Fresh hamburger on a bun dressed with lettuce, onion	\$5.95 and
Available Add-ons Homefries, toast, egg.		tomato. <b>BK Burger with Cheese</b> A BK burger with cheese.	\$6.55
Sandwiches		Banquet BK Burger	\$7.25
<b>Grilled Cheese</b> On white or whole wheat Texas toast.	\$3.95	A BK burger with cheese and bacon.  Add a patty to any burger for \$2.50	
<b>Pulled Pork</b> In a BBQ sauce; served with coleslaw on a pretzel bu	\$6.95 n.	<b>Portobello Mushroom Sandwich</b> A portobello mushroom patty on a pretzel bun.	\$5.50
Club Sandwich Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, and mayo on white	\$6.55 or	<b>Veggie Burger</b> A vegetarian patty on a bun.	\$5.50
whole wheat Texas toast. <b>Tuna Salad</b>	\$4.29		ular \$3.95 Side \$2.95
Served on Texas toast <b>Egg Salad</b>	\$3.29	<b>Poutine</b> Fresh cut fries with gravy and cheese curds.	\$6.25
Served on Texas toast	¥3.2 <i>1</i>	Onion Rings	\$3.95
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.29	Onions rings.	
Served on Texas toast  Available Add-ons  Bacon, cheddar cheese.		<b>Chicken Fingers</b> Housemade chicken fingers served with a side of fries.	\$7.95 ·
Ask about our weekly featured sandwich	es!	<b>Available Add-ons</b> Coleslaw, gravy, cheese, egg.	

#### Mark Your Calendar For:

#### **Sunday Dinners**

Each Sunday throughout the summer The Back Kitchen will include a special dinner menu option prepared by guest chefs from the community and our staff.

## Pub Grub Tuesday

Come explore Pub Grub The Back Kitchen way with a new and interesting special for dinner every Tuesday in July and August.

#### Seniors Wednesday

Each Wednesday we will have a soup and sandwich deal for seniors who visit The Back Kitchen.

### Fish & Chip Friday

Beer battered haddock and our signature fresh cut fries are the perfect way to start the weekend.

You can find out more about these and other specials, dinners, and features by asking our staff or at our website: http://www.thebackkitchen.com

# The Back Kitchen

-- Amherst Island --



#### The Back Kitchen

5660 Front Road Stella, ON – KOH 2SO

613-389-1005 backkitchenai@gmail.com http://www.thebackkitchen.com



- The Back Kitchen
- @backkitchen\_ai
- -@backkitchen\_ai

Special thanks to the Napanee Community Development Fund, AIMS, the AIWI, the Canada Summer Jobs grant, and our many supporters who have helped make The Back Kitchen a reality.

Prices and availability subject to change.

## **2017 Menu**

Eat In or Take Out

613-389-1005

We serve ice cream!